
I.D.:	51143266

Patch	cord	LC/UPC	la	ST/UPC	2m

Data
publicarii

30.10.20 Coduri	CPV 32562300-3	32421000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

840,25	RON	-	840,25	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patch	cord	LC/UPC	la	ST/UPC	2m	Lungime	(m):	2	Tip	cablu:	Duplex	Multimode	Sectiune	cablu:
50/125µm	Sectiune:	OM3	Numar	cabluri:	2	Diametru	cablu	extern:	2,8	x	6	mm	Culoare:	Verde


